Lt PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFQRE COMPLETING THIS FORM. | %o

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS F I L E D

DOCUMENT # P97000010191 00 DEC 26 PHI2: 33

1. Corporation Nama

WHITNEY-SCHWERIN ASSOCIATES, INC. SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE‘FLORIDA

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address

oo P o A

SP

If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter corraction below.

2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
5070 M. Fwy. AlA ¢/o Related Properties To Do Business in Florida 01/31/1997
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.
Suite 205 2 Manhattanville Road 5. FEI Number Apptied For
Ciy & State Ciy & Stale 650722040 Not Applicabls
Vero Beach, FL Purchase, NY 5 i
2 Count Counti ' $8.75 Addltlonal Fee required [
p32963 Us i 610577 Uus v CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIREQ O for a Certificate of Status
7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directers)
Name of Officers Street Address of Each
1Title(s.) 5 * and/or Directors 3 Officer and/or Director ‘ City / State / Zip
D SCHWERIN, WARREN L ~090-OEAWARD-BRIVE— T INBHAN-RIVER-SHORES-F-32963-

5070 N. Hwy. AlA, Ste. 205 Vero Beach, FL 32963

T EODOOSS IS IS 1
' =01/ 1170101108025

- 8. Name and Address of Current Reglstered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name 5
. g
CALDWEU" WILLIAM W, ES Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Accaptable) §
758 BEACHLAND BLVD. ﬁ
POST OFFICE BOX 643686 Sute, Apt ¥ ke 5
VERQ BEACH Fi. 32963 iy %alt-e Zip Code

10. |, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S.

Signature of % RS, [N]AT U L _g:% [: (@; :L} ‘1 ,\; v ' ;'3; Date

Registered Agent
REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN

11. 1 certify that { am an officer or director or the raceiver or trustes empowsred to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S, | further certify that when filing
this reinstatement appiication, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporaie name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i}, F.S. The information indicated
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.

ARV VRS i b ; :

SN AR ~E\Q/\}\(\/\¥N\ iy 87 4 Dresident | - -0%°914-694-1090
ANB TYPEE OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING osncen OR DIRECTOR Date Daytime Phone #
Warren L. Schwerin

élG NATURE:

. YT YT S




. e
- Coﬂﬂins, ]Brown,: CaMwe”,
Barl(eytt‘ & Garavag]iﬂ

CHARTERED
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
756 BEACHLAND BOULEVARD

BRUCE D. BARKETT VERO BEACH, FLORIDA 32063
CALVIN B. BROWN

WILLIAM W. CALDWELL

SUSAN A, CALISTRI™

GEDRGE G. COLLINS, JR.**

MICHAEL J. GARAVAGLIA 561-231- 4343

LISA N. THOMPSON***
TELEFAX. 561-234-5213

PLEASE REPLY TO:

POST OFFICE BOX 64-3686
VERQ BEACH, FLORIDA 32964-3686

INTERNET: CBC@VEROLAW.COM

*MASTER OF LAWS IN ESTATE PLANNING December 1 8, 2000
**BOARD CERTIFIED REAL ESTATE LAWYER
***MASTER OF LAWS IN REAL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT

Via Federal Express - 05445.001

Department of State
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: Whitney-Schwerin Associates, Inc.: Document # P97000010191

Dear Sir or Madam:

With regard to the above, my client, Warren Schwerin, who is the owner of the entity did not receive
the first or second annual report notice due to his post office box being closed. If bulk mailing was being
used, itis my understanding the correspondence was neither forwarded to his new address nor returned to your
offices. Such mail is just thrown away. In that regard, enclosed please find the following documents to
reinstate the above referenced entity as follows:

1. Copy of December 13, 2000 e-mail correspondence with instructions for reinstatement.
2. Application for Reinstatement of Whitney-Schwerin Associates, Inc.

3. Check number 30383 in the sum of $150.00, representing the Annual Report Fee $61.25 and
Corporate Supplemental Fee $88.75.

I am also attaching to this letter, the letter of explanation and its attachments for reinstatement of
Schwerin Realty Company, Ltd. Whitney-Schwerin Associates, Inc. is the General Partner of Schwerin Realty
Company, Ltd. and must be reinstated first so that it will be active when the Application for Reinstatement of
the limited partnership is processed.

Thank you for your consideration and assistance.
Very truly yours,
WILLIAM W, CALDWELL
For the Firm

/mjw
Enclosures

cc/enc:  Mr. Warren L. Schwerin



. Frem: corphelp <corphelp@mail.dos.state.fl.us>
To: 'Marlla West' <mwest@verolaw.com>
Date: Wednesday, December 13, 2000 3:15 PM
Subject: RE: Reinstatement Fees - -

DD

As you have stated that the corporations and the limited partnerhship did
not receive the report notices, you may submit a letter of explanation with
each completed report and the regular report fees. If you follow these
instructions, we will remove the dissolutions.

Jennifer
Internet Access

-----Criginal Message--—---

From: Marlla West [mailto;mwest@verolaw.com]
Sent: Wednesday, December 13, 2000 2:22 PM
To: corphelp

Subject: Reinstatement Fees

See attached letter.

12/18/2000



